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NCCER Facilitated Construction
Superintendent Certification Program

Now is the time to elevate your construction
superintendents with the leadership, business and

project management skills they need to succeed. The next National Cohort begins

NCCER’s Construction Superintendent Certification June 4th and runs through
Program goes beyond field experience, providing February 4th, 2026.

structured training in people management, business Participants complete an online course

acumen and profitability. This turnkey solution allows every two weeks, then join a Live,

organizations to invest in their workforce without instructor-led session at 1:00 PM EST

having to develop their own instruction. (12:00 PM CST) via Zoom to review and

Designed for both current and aspiring superintendents, reinforce their learning.

this online, facilitated program combines independent
® Facilitated by NCCER Master Trainer

learning with interactive instruction. Participants ]
esse Hernandez

complete an online course every two weeks, followed

® Topics include leadership, ethics,

‘ ‘ o contracts, risk management, and

reinforce key concepts, discuss real-world applications, project closeout

by a live, instructor-led session with a Master Trainer to

and collaborate with peers. This structured approach o
_ _ _ ® $3,825 per participant
ensures superintendents gain the leadership and

business expertise needed to excel in their roles.

To sign up your superintendents now, contact
Tim Sirdevan at or call
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Jesse Hernandez has more than
20 years’ experience working and
mentoring in the construction industry.

Jesse worked as a tradesman before
being promoted to superintendent,
general superintendent and regional
manager of a national general
contractor. His greatest passion is
improving the lives of professionals
working in the construction industry.
He teaches project planning, time
management, process improvement
and communication through his
“people-first” instructional style.

In 2017, he earned his NCCER Master
Trainer certification, demonstrating
his excellence in delivering NCCER
curriculum and developing the next
generation of skilled craft workers.

To sign up your superintendents now, contact

Tim Sirdevan at or call

Schedule

Date

6/4/2025

6/18/2025

7/2/2025

7/16/2025

7/30/2025

8/13/2025

8/27/2025

9/10/2025

9/24/2025

10/8/2025

11/5/2025

11/19/2025

12/3/2025

12/17/2025

1/7/2026

1/21/2026

2/4/2026

Course

Introduction

Leadership, Ethics,
and Communication

Constructability

Work Planning

Site Logistics

Quality

Scheduling

Cost Control

Information Management

Change Management

Contracts and Procurement

Legal Concepts and Regulations

Safety and Health

Human Resources

Resource Management

Risk Management and
Claims Prevention

Project Closeout
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