



NCCER Facilitated Construction Superintendent Certification Program

Now is the time to elevate your construction superintendents with the leadership, business and project management skills they need to succeed.

NCCER's Construction Superintendent Certification Program goes beyond field experience, providing structured training in people management, business acumen and profitability. This turnkey solution allows organizations to invest in their workforce without having to develop their own instruction.

Designed for both current and aspiring superintendents, this online, facilitated program combines independent learning with interactive instruction. Participants complete an online course every two weeks, followed by a live, instructor-led session with a Master Trainer to reinforce key concepts, discuss real-world applications, and collaborate with peers. This structured approach ensures superintendents gain the leadership and business expertise needed to excel in their roles.

The next National Cohort begins June 4th and runs through February 4th, 2026.

Participants complete an online course every two weeks, then join a live, instructor-led session at 1:00 PM EST (12:00 PM CST) via Zoom to review and reinforce their learning.

- Facilitated by NCCER Master Trainer Jesse Hernandez
- **Topics** include leadership, ethics, contracts, risk management, and project closeout
- \$3,825 per participant

Next Steps

To sign up your superintendents now, contact Tim Sirdevan at <u>tsirdevan@nccer.org</u> or call <u>888-622-3720 x 6987.</u>



Meet Your Instructor



Jesse Hernandez has more than 20 years' experience working and mentoring in the construction industry.

Jesse worked as a tradesman before being promoted to superintendent, general superintendent and regional manager of a national general contractor. His greatest passion is improving the lives of professionals working in the construction industry. He teaches project planning, time management, process improvement and communication through his "people-first" instructional style.

In 2017, he earned his NCCER Master Trainer certification, demonstrating his excellence in delivering NCCER curriculum and developing the next generation of skilled craft workers.

Schedule

Date	Course
6/4/2025	Introduction
6/18/2025	Leadership, Ethics, and Communication
7/2/2025	Constructability
7/16/2025	Work Planning
7/30/2025	Site Logistics
8/13/2025	Quality
8/27/2025	Scheduling
9/10/2025	Cost Control
9/24/2025	Information Management
10/8/2025	Change Management
11/5/2025	Contracts and Procurement
11/19/2025	Legal Concepts and Regulations
12/3/2025	Safety and Health
12/17/2025	Human Resources
1/7/2026	Resource Management
1/21/2026	Risk Management and Claims Prevention
2/4/2026	Project Closeout



To sign up your superintendents now, contact Tim Sirdevan at tsirdevan@nccer.org or call 888-622-3720 x 6987.

